arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 14:40.

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:16.190 - 14:57:59.281
p7 2:30.624 +14.434 15:00:29.905
(106) GOLONKA Adrian
1 2:22,257 +1.799 14:46:16.980
2 2:24.890 +4.432 14:48:41.870
3 2:22,588 +2.130 14:51:04.458
4 2:22,117 +1.659 14:53:26.575
5 2:20.458 - 14:55:47.033
6 2:31.921 +11.463 14:58:18.954
p7 2:44.162 +23.704 15:01:03.116
(118) UKLEJA Karol
1 2:20.583 - 14:46:18.289
2 2:21.964 +1.381 14:48:40.253
3 2:22.867 +2.284 14:51:03.120
4 2:21.057 +0.474 14:53:24.177
5 2:21.970 +1.387 14:55:46.147
6 2:23.981 +3.398 14:58:10.128
p7 2:27.886 +7.303 15:00:38.014
(44) ZUREK Jarostaw
1 2:22,173 +0.981 14:45:59.429
2 2:23.582 +2.390 14:48:23.011
3 2:23.151 +1.959 14:50:46.162
4 2:25.075 +3.883 14:53:11.237
5 2:21.192 - 14:55:32.429
p6 2:28.692 +7.500 14:58:01.121
(105) DZIEWACHOWSKI Dariusz
1 2:26.161 +2.464 14:46:18.695
2 2:33.505 +9.808 14:48:52.200
3 2:27.935 +4.238 14:51:20.135
4 2:24.041 +0.344 14:53:44.176
5 2:23.697 - 14:56:07.873
6 2:24.,589 +0.892 14:58:32.462
p7 2:40.718 +17.021 15:01:13.180

WTOREK
Gr.C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(108) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:03.006 +9.312 14:48:55.626
2 1:57.856 +4.162 14:50:53.482
3 1:56.806 +3.112 14:52:50.288
4 1:55.475 +1.781 14:54:45.763
5 1:53.694 - 14:56:39.457
6 1:56.066 +2.372 14:58:35.523
p7 2:07.790 +14.096 15:00:43.313
(104) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:02.314 +5.208 14:45:24.036
2 1:59.110 +2.004 14:47:23.146
3 1:58.066 +0.960 14:49:21.212
4 1:59.472 +2.366 14:51:20.684
5 2:03.397 +6.291 14:53:24.081
6 1:58.992 +1.886 14:55:23.073
7 1:57.106 - 14:57:20.179
p8 2:14.794 +17.688 14:59:34.973
(19) KOJIKOL Michat
1 2:01.988 \ - 14:50:43.317
2 2:02.427 +0.439 14:52:45.744
p3 2:05.446 +3.458 14:54:51.190
(117) BIELSKI Barttomiej
1 2:11.855 +9.570 14:46:11.272
2 2:08.748 +6.463 14:48:20.020
3 2:05.452 +3.167 14:50:25.472
4 2:02.737 +0.452 14:52:28.209
5 2:10.748 +8.463 14:54:38.957
6 2:02.285 - 14:56:41.242
7 2:02.757 +0.472 14:58:43.999
p8 2:21.033 +18.748 15:01:05.032
(40) PLOCIENNICZAK Marcin
1 2:11.853 +9.376 14:46:23.157
2 2:13.224 +10.747 14:48:36.381
3 2:05.691 +3.214 14:50:42.072
4 2:02.477 - 14:52:44.549
5 2:06.659 +4.182 14:54:51.208
6 2:04.278 +1.801 14:56:55.486
p7 2:08.536 +6.059 14:59:04.022
(110) RATAICZAK Krzysztof
1 2:16.324 +13.570 14:45:59.186
2 2:11.490 +8.736 14:48:10.676
3 2:14.176 +11.422 14:50:24.852
4 2:06.244 +3.490 14:52:31.096
5 2:02.754 - 14:54:33.850
6 2:04.205 +1.451 14:56:38.055
7 2:03.018 +0.264 14:58:41.073
p8 2:26.022 +23.268 15:01:07.095
(42) DERDA
1 2:12.241 +9.256 14:46:24.211
2 2:14.331 +11.346 14:48:38.542
3 2:04.179 +1.194 14:50:42.721
4 2:02.985 - 14:52:45.706
5 2:04.394 +1.409 14:54:50.100
6 2:03.346 +0.361 14:56:53.446
p7 2:10.849 +7.864 14:59:04.295
(51) MALOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:11.099 +6.736 14:45:41.820
2 2:05.157 +0.794 14:47:46.977

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:04.363 - 14:49:51.340
4 2:06.605 +2.242 14:51:57.945
5 2:05.880 +1.517 14:54:03.825
6 2:04.413 +0.050 14:56:08.238
p7 4:46.253 +2:41.890 15:00:54.491
(52) KOSZALKA Tomasz
1 2:15.495 +8.713 14:45:56.719
2 2:07.836 +1.054 14:48:04.555
3 2:36.525 +29.743 14:50:41.080
4 2:09.447 +2.665 14:52:50.527
5 2:06.782 - 14:54:57.309
6 2:10.144 +3.362 14:57:07.453
p7 2:23.525 +16.743 14:59:30.978
(55) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:08.208 +1.221 14:45:35.499
2 2:07.572 +0.585 14:47:43.071
3 2:07.220 +0.233 14:49:50.291
4 2:06.987 - 14:51:57.278
p5 2:22,128 +15.141 14:54:19.406
6 2:36.293 +29.306 14:56:55.699
p7 2:21.205 +14.218 14:59:16.904
(107) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:15.302 +3.500 14:45:32.766
2 2:13.868 +2.066 14:47:46.634
3 2:12.801 +0.999 14:49:59.435
4 2:12.897 +1.095 14:52:12.332
5 2:12.593 +0.791 14:54:24.925
6 2:12.255 +0.453 14:56:37.180
7 2:11.802 - 14:58:48.982
p8 2:24.051 +12.249 15:01:13.033
(60) PLUTA Marek
1 2:14.117 +1.721 14:48:09.462
2 2:12.396 - 14:50:21.858
3 2:13.364 +0.968 14:52:35.222
4 2:15.459 +3.063 14:54:50.681
5 2:15.648 +3.252 14:57:06.329
p6 2:20.321 +7.925 14:59:26.650
(115) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:21.314 +6.995 14:46:22.782
2 2:24.090 +9.771 14:48:46.872
3 2:20.536 +6.217 14:51:07.408
4 2:17.414 +3.095 14:53:24.822
5 2:15.736 +1.417 14:55:40.558
6 2:14.319 - 14:57:54.877
p7 2:23.017 +8.698 15:00:17.894
(47) KROLEWSKI Piotr
1 2:19.804 +3.779 14:46:51.924
2 2:19.239 +3.214 14:49:11.163
3 2:20.001 +3.976 14:51:31.164
4 2:18.508 +2.483 14:53:49.672
5 2:16.025 - 14:56:05.697
6 2:18.571 +2.546 14:58:24.268
p7 2:39.567 +23.542 15:01:03.835
(116) CABAJ Michat
1 2:23.834 +7.644 14:46:20.777
2 2:23.388 +7.198 14:48:44.165
3 2:20.910 +4.720 14:51:05.075
4 2:18.102 +1.912 14:53:23.177
5 2:19.914 +3.724 14:55:43.091
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